
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

482 1 MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: … Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…1 DGR/UMA 4876842

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

10

14

7

3

R/E

R/E

16

11

R/E

R/E

R/E

4

15

R/E

18

19

13

R/E

SOLO PIANO

PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)…

COMPLETE DECCA RECORDINGS

HUNGARIAN PICTURES

DUETS

KHACHATURIAN: PIANO CONCERTO

INTRODUCTION TO WAGNER'S DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN

THE UNRELEASED RECORDINGS

RACHMANINOFF: PIANO CONCERTO NO. 3; TCHAIKOVSK…

ORFEO SON'IO

CHOPIN PIANO COMPETITION 2025 ALBUM

BACH: THE WELL-TEMPERED CLAVIER I

BECOME THE SKY

TCHAIKOVSKY; STRAVINSKY: RUSSIAN BALLET SUITES

THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS

BANBIRRNGU - THE ORCHESTRAL SESSIONS

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

Ludovico Einaudi

Soundtrack

Horst Stein

Janos Ferencsik

Andrea Bocelli

Jean-Yves Thibaudet

Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra, Sir Geor…

Radu Lupu

Nobuyuki Tsujii

Rolando Villazón, L'Arpeggiata, Christina…

Eric Lu

Mahan Esfahani

Sophie Hutchings

Andrey Gugnin

Hans Zimmer

Various

Various Artists

Gurrumul, Prague Metropolitan Orchestr…

Various

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

HYP/UMA

DEC/UMA

HYP/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

2

2

4

5

1

7

2

4

3

11

6

10

4

9

2

1

1

2

1

1

20

2

2

71

5

12

5

4

3

3

4

2

5

19

54

32

27

65

8823913

4763076

4844593

4844395

6524103

4870877

4846918

4871494

4868065

4867597

4868297

CDA68451/2

7836878

CDA68471/2

19802826152

ABCL0092

ABCL0117D

6801695

ABCL0066

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




