

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 9 MARCH, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	48	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: ...	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
2	NEW	1	2	SOLO PIANO	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	8823913
3	10	20	2	PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)...	Soundtrack		DEC/UMA	4763076
4	14	2	4	COMPLETE DECCA RECORDINGS	Horst Stein		DEC/UMA	4844593
5	7	2	5	HUNGARIAN PICTURES	Janos Ferencsik		DGR/UMA	4844395
6	3	71	1	DUETS	Andrea Bocelli		DEC/UMA	6524103
7	R/E	5	7	KHACHATURIAN: PIANO CONCERTO	Jean-Yves Thibaudet		DEC/UMA	4870877
8	R/E	12	2	INTRODUCTION TO WAGNER'S DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN	Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra, Sir Geor...		ELODC/UMA	4846918
9	16	5	4	THE UNRELEASED RECORDINGS	Radu Lupu		DEC/UMA	4871494
10	11	4	3	RACHMANINOFF: PIANO CONCERTO NO. 3; TCHAIKOVSK...	Nobuyuki Tsujii		DGR/UMA	4868065
11	R/E	3	11	ORFEO SON'IO	Rolando Villazón, L'Arpeggiata, Christina...		DGR/UMA	4867597
12	R/E	3	6	CHOPIN PIANO COMPETITION 2025 ALBUM	Eric Lu		DGR/UMA	4868297
13	R/E	4	10	BACH: THE WELL-TEMPERED CLAVIER I	Mahan Esfahani		HYP/UMA	CDA68451/2
14	4	2	4	BECOME THE SKY	Sophie Hutchings		DEC/UMA	7836878
15	15	5	9	TCHAIKOVSKY; STRAVINSKY: RUSSIAN BALLET SUITES	Andrey Gugnin		HYP/UMA	CDA68471/2
16	R/E	19	2	THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION	Hans Zimmer		SMC/SME	19802826152
17	18	54	1	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD - HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092
18	19	32	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
19	13	27	2	BANBIRNGU - THE ORCHESTRAL SESSIONS	Gurrumul, Prague Metropolitan Orchestr...		DEC/UMA	6801695
20	R/E	65	1	CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0066